
The Christian Center
Senior League Fall 2018 (High School)

	 1. Crew (Gold)	 3. Dynamo (Orange)
	 2. DC United (Charcoal)	 4. Earthquakes (Royal)	
	

Tuesday, August 21 (Scrimmage)
5:30 - 7 p.m.	 1 - 2 - 3 - 4

Saturday, August 25 (Practice)
Fund-raiser Kickoff
10 am - 11:15 am	 1 - 2 
11:15 am - 12:30 pm	 3 - 4

Tuesday, August 28 (Practice)
5 - 6 p.m.	 3 - 1
6 - 7 p.m.	 4 - 2

Saturday,  September 1 (Practice)
10 am - 11:15 am	 1 - 4
11:15 am - 12:30 pm	 2 - 3

Tuesday, September 4
5 - 6 p.m.	 1 - 2
6 - 7 p.m.	 3 - 4

Saturday, September 8
Picture Day!!
Fund-raiser Forms Due
10 am - 11:15 am	 4- 1
11:15 am - 12:30 pm	 2 - 3

Tuesday, September 11
5 - 6 p.m.	 4 - 2
6 - 7 p.m.	 1 - 3

Saturday, September 15
10 am - 11:15 am	 1 - 2
11:15 am - 12:30 pm	 4 - 3

Tuesday, September 18
5 - 6 p.m.	 2 - 3
6 - 7 p.m.	 1 - 4

Saturday, September 22
Fund-raiser Delivery
10 am - 11:15 am	 1 - 3
11:15 am - 12:30 pm	 2 - 4

Tuesday, September 25
5 - 6 p.m.	 1 - 2
6 - 7 p.m.	 4 - 3

Saturday, September 29
Fund-raiser $ Due
10 am - 11:15 am	 1 - 3
11:15 am - 12:30 pm	 4 - 2

Tuesday, October 2
Games at Eastside Center - TBD

We will play during misty / drizzle rain. For cancellation information, call the
RAIN OUT HOTLINE @ 685-4218 x-2.

All practices / games at 

Bethany Baptist Church 
7422 N. Heinz Ln

Edwards, IL 61528


